
   

BREAKFAST 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7AM TO 11AM
SATURDAY - 8AM TO NOON
SUNDAY BRUNCH - 10AM TO 4PM

Chai poached pears with honeyed yoghurt and almond granola
Pancakes with maple butter syrup choose from
Plain

Blueberry

Chocolate chunk

Banana walnut

Cranberry almond crunch oatmeal
Tropical fruit salad with ginger syrup and mint
Brioche French toast - caramelized bananas, roasted pecans and maple butter syrup

Fried chicken and waffles
Chapatti breakfast burrito -sausage, ham, scrambled egg, bell peppers and onions

Kenyan scramble - 3 eggs, bacon, sausage, tomato, onion and sukuma wiki

Pulled beef Benedict - buttermilk biscuit, sukuma wiki and chipotle hollandaise

Nyama Mama omelet - (choose any 3 toppings)

Cheddar cheese, provolone cheese, bacon, sausage, ham, sukuma wiki, caramelized onion, tomato, 

mixed bell peppers, mushroom, chopped chili 

Mama’s feast - 2 eggs any style, bacon, sausage, cassava sweet potato hash browns, halloumi, 

avocado and buttermilk biscuit

Power breakfast - scrambled egg whites, sukuma wiki, grilled balsamic glazed chicken, sautéed 

mushrooms and herb-roasted tomatoes

Steak and eggs - 6oz filet, 2 eggs any style and cassava sweet potato hash browns

Mama’s cheese pie with Mama’s pili pili sauce 

500

550
850
850
950
550
350
950

1.150
900
500
500
600

1.000

700

950
550



    

BREAKFAST 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7AM TO 11AM
SATURDAY - 8AM TO NOON
SUNDAY BRUNCH - 10AM TO 4PM

BAKED GOODS
Cranberry almond muffin
Orange honey sunshine muffin 
Granola muffin
Pineapple jam mandazi
Nutella mandazi
Banana bread
Chocolate zucchini bread

SIDES
Bacon
Sausage
2 eggs any style
Toast - white, wheat
Kenyan fruit salad – 
Herb - roasted tomatoes
Avocado 
Waffle
Cassava sweet potato hash browns

350
200
300
1 5 0
300
250
250

1 5 0
250
1 5 0
200
300
1 5 0

50
200
1 5 0


