

## MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7AM TO 11AM SATURDAY - 8AM TO NOON SUNDAY BRUNCH - 10AM TO 4PM

Chai poached pears with honeyed yoghurt and almond granola	500
Pancakes with maple butter syrup choose from	
Plain	550
Blueberry	850
Chocolate chunk	850
Banana walnut	950
Cranberry almond crunch oatmeal	550
Tropical fruit salad with ginger syrup and mint	350
Brioche French toast - caramelized bananas, roasted pecans and maple butter syrup	950
Fried chicken and waffles	1.150
Chapatti breakfast burrito -sausage, ham, scrambled egg, bell peppers and onions	900
Kenyan scramble - 3 eggs, bacon, sausage, tomato, onion and sukuma wiki	500
Pulled beef Benedict - buttermilk biscuit, sukuma wiki and chipotle hollandaise	500
Nyama Mama omelet - (choose any 3 toppings)	600
Cheddar cheese, provolone cheese, bacon, sausage, ham, sukuma wiki, caramelized onion, tomato,	
mixed bell peppers, mushroom, chopped chili	
Mama's feast - 2 eggs any style, bacon, sausage, cassava sweet potato hash browns, halloumi,	1.000
avocado and buttermilk biscuit	
Power breakfast - scrambled egg whites, sukuma wiki, grilled balsamic glazed chicken, sautéed	700
mushrooms and herb-roasted tomatoes	
Steak and eggs - 60z filet, 2 eggs any style and cassava sweet potato hash browns	950
Mama's cheese pie with Mama's pili pili sauce	550



## MONDAY TO FRIDAY - 7AM TO 11AM SATURDAY - 8AM TO NOON SUNDAY BRUNCH - 10AM TO 4PM

## **BAKED GOODS**

Cranberry almond muffin	350
Orange honey sunshine muffin	200
Granola muffin	300
Pineapple jam mandazi	150
Nutella mandazi	300
Banana bread	250
Chocolate zucchini bread	250
SIDES	
Bacon	150
Sausage	250
2 eggs any style	150
Toast - white, wheat	200
Kenyan fruit salad	300
Herb - roasted tomatoes	150
Avocado	50
Waffle	200
Cassava sweet potato hash browns	150